
BLACK BULL 2023 - FEE SCHEDULE 

GOLF MEMBERSHIP 

SOCIAL MEMBERSHIP 

HOA COMMUNITY FEES 
Estate Lot Homes: 
$135/month includes lot irrigation and road maintenance.*

Vacant Estate Lot:
$135/month includes road maintenance.*

Golf Villas - Maintenance-Free Lock & Leave Homes: 
$325/month includes trash, exterior building maintenance, insurance, exterior lawn
maintenance, snow removal and road maintenance.*

The Fairways - Maintenance-Free Lock & Leave Homes:
$325/month includes trash, exterior building maintenance, insurance, exterior lawn
maintenance, snow removal and road maintenance.*

The Cottages - Maintenance-Free Lock & Leave Homes:
$185/month includes trash, exterior building maintenance, insurance, exterior lawn
maintenance, snow removal and road maintenance.*

The current golf membership is a $20,000 refundable deposit with monthly dues of $794*

Each member will have an annual food and beverage minimum of $750 from the calendar
year on July 1 to June 30.

For more information please contact our Director of Operations Paul Hefner at
(406) 551-2026 or: paul@blackbullbozeman.com

Property Owners
Monthly social membership fees for property owners are $351. Each social member will
have an annual food and beverage minimum of $750 from the calendar year of July 1 to
June 30.*

*All Dues/Fees are subject to change. Club admittance at sole discretion of the Club.


